To assess the pattern and determinants of dental service utilisation in a population of hypertensives in Nigeria 

Methodology: A descriptive cross-sectional study was conducted at the cardiology outpatient clinic of University of Port Harcourt 

Teaching Hospital (UPTH)), Nigeria. Two hundred and thirty-six (236) consented subjects were enrolled to participate in the study. 

Interviewer-administered questionnaires were used to collect data on demographics, hypertension history, and dental service 

utilisation. The data collected was analysed on IBM SPSS 25.